
SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
21 till 27 January 2008 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
OLESEN Martin DK 72 81 0,888 4 3 4 1
NEBUDA Alfred AT 52 79 0,658 2 0 5 2

STARECEK Vladimir CZ 70 91 0,769 0 -3 6 3

VARGAS Raymundo MX 80 101 0,792 4 2 5 1
MELNYTSCHENKO Cédric FR 68 80 0,850 2 1 6 2

SERVETAS Dimitrios GR 44 81 0,543 0 -3 4 3

BRANTS Ronny BE 60 50 1,200 4 4 6 1
GRIMON Johan BE 43 86 0,500 2 -1 3 2

CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 51 79 0,645 0 -3 5 3

BEYLEMANS Ben BE 60 84 0,714 4 4 7 1
SWITALA Joel FR 53 82 0,646 2 -1 6 2

WISSEL Cees Arend NL 48 61 0,786 0 -3 4 3

CANTO Jorge ES 73 70 1,042 4 3 7 1
HEUVEL Wiljan NL 72 63 1,142 2 1 5 2
BAKKER John NL 31 55 0,563 0 -4 5 3

MINTJENS Patrik BE 72 88 0,818 4 3 6 1
SCHOLLINK John NL 48 92 0,521 2 0 5 2

DE KOK Wim NL 46 107 0,429 0 -3 4 3

TSOGANOS Athanasios GR 73 117 0,623 4 3 4 1
KOCK Piet NL 58 127 0,456 2 -1 4 2

TEMPELERS Bryan LU 74 143 0,517 0 -2 3 3

BALOMENOS Alex GR 65 89 0,730 4 3 5 1
FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 53 114 0,464 2 1 4 2

BREDDELS Aad NL 33 95 0,347 0 -4 3 3

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 52 1,346 4 3 7 1
LARSEN Peter DK 43 93 0,462 2 -1 3 2

PAPADAKIS John GR 66 123 0,536 0 -2 5 3

VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 56 1,071 4 4 5 1
PADILLA Alan MX 60 65 0,923 2 -1 5 2

MENHEER Leslie BE 63 66 0,954 0 -3 8 3

DEMMING Adrie NL 60 48 1,250 4 4 5 1
DE KRAKER Jean-Paul NL 55 72 0,763 2 -1 5 2

LENZ Ralf DE 51 75 0,680 0 -3 5 3

DE BRUIN Richard NL 60 83 0,722 4 4 4 1
CABO Rafael ES 45 89 0,505 2 0 4 2

NICEFORO Paolo IT 33 87 0,379 0 -4 4 3

VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 65 75 0,866 2 1 6 1
SIEGBURG Stefan DE 71 101 0,702 2 0 6 2
VASSEUR Patrick NL 51 81 0,629 2 -1 5 3

VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 64 80 0,800 4 3 6 1
PANKOW Rinus NL 64 83 0,771 2 1 4 2
BACA Miroslav CZ 38 60 0,633 0 -4 5 3

HOEBA Rens NL 60 66 0,909 4 4 5 1
HENDRICKX Eric BE 49 51 0,960 2 0 7 2

HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 43 50 0,860 0 -4 7 3

BROUX Thomas BE 60 90 0,666 4 4 4 1
PÖPSEL Koen NL 48 98 0,489 2 0 4 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 35 117 0,299 0 -4 5 3
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SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
21 till 27 January 2008 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 DEMMING Adrie NL 60 48 1,250 4 4 5 1
0 BRANTS Ronny BE 60 50 1,200 4 4 6 2
0 VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 56 1,071 4 4 5 3
0 HOEBA Rens NL 60 66 0,909 4 4 5 4
0 DE BRUIN Richard NL 60 83 0,722 4 4 4 5
0 BEYLEMANS Ben BE 60 84 0,714 4 4 7 6
0 BROUX Thomas BE 60 90 0,666 4 4 4 7
0 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 52 1,346 4 3 7 8
0 CANTO Jorge ES 73 70 1,042 4 3 7 9
0 OLESEN Martin DK 72 81 0,888 4 3 4 10
0 MINTJENS Patrik BE 72 88 0,818 4 3 6 11
0 VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 64 80 0,800 4 3 6 12

BALOMENOS Alex GR 65 89 0,730 4 3 5 13
TSOGANOS Athanasios GR 73 117 0,623 4 3 4 14

VARGAS Raymundo MX 80 101 0,792 4 2 5 15
VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 65 75 0,866 2 1 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 HEUVEL Wiljan NL 72 63 1,142 2 1 5 1
0 MELNYTSCHENKO Cédric FR 68 80 0,850 2 1 6 2
3 PANKOW Rinus NL 64 83 0,771 2 1 4 3
4 FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 53 114 0,464 2 1 4 4
5 HENDRICKX Eric BE 49 51 0,960 2 0 7 5
6 SIEGBURG Stefan DE 71 101 0,702 2 0 6 6
7 NEBUDA Alfred AT 52 79 0,658 2 0 5 7
8 SCHOLLINK John NL 48 92 0,521 2 0 5 8
9 CABO Rafael ES 45 89 0,505 2 0 4 9
10 PÖPSEL Koen NL 48 98 0,489 2 0 4 10
11 PADILLA Alan MX 60 65 0,923 2 -1 5 11
12 DE KRAKER Jean-Paul NL 55 72 0,763 2 -1 5 12
13 SWITALA Joel FR 53 82 0,646 2 -1 6 13
14 GRIMON Johan BE 43 86 0,500 2 -1 3 14
15 LARSEN Peter DK 43 93 0,462 2 -1 3 15
16 KOCK Piet NL 58 127 0,456 2 -1 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 VASSEUR Patrick NL 51 81 0,629 2 -1 5 1
18 PAPADAKIS John GR 66 123 0,536 0 -2 5 2
19 TEMPELERS Bryan LU 74 143 0,517 0 -2 3 3
20 MENHEER Leslie BE 63 66 0,954 0 -3 8 4
21 WISSEL Cees Arend NL 48 61 0,786 0 -3 4 5
22 STARECEK Vladimir CZ 70 91 0,769 0 -3 6 6
23 LENZ Ralf DE 51 75 0,680 0 -3 5 7
24 CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 51 79 0,645 0 -3 5 8
25 SERVETAS Dimitrios GR 44 81 0,543 0 -3 4 9
26 DE KOK Wim NL 46 107 0,429 0 -3 4 10
27 HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 43 50 0,860 0 -4 7 11
28 BACA Miroslav CZ 38 60 0,633 0 -4 5 12
29 BAKKER John NL 31 55 0,563 0 -4 5 13
30 NICEFORO Paolo IT 33 87 0,379 0 -4 4 14
31 BREDDELS Aad NL 33 95 0,347 0 -4 3 15
32 ECKEL Sylvia NL 35 117 0,299 0 -4 5 16
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